MJFC 2019 Club Committee Contact List

TITLE NAME EMAIL MOBILE

PRESIDENT Ivan Adriano Presidentmifcl@gmail.com 0419 948 864

VICE PRESIDENT Robert Parker parkerlogistics@hotmail.com 0457 775 414

VICE PRESIDENT vacant

TREASURER Kylie Hopkins Treasurermijfcl@gmail.com

REGISTRAR Jody Ebsary mifc200@gmail.com 0438 135991

SECRETARY Michelle McKeown Secretarymijfcl@gmail.com 0417 942 454
Julz Thompson Secretarymifcl@gmail.com

COACHING CO-0ORD Jake Bayley bayles9@hotmail.com 0416 069 996

PROPERTY Oscar Buckingham Buckinghamoscar@gmail.com

SPONSORSHIP Neil McGuinness nicim@iinet.net.au 0409 014 038

COLLEGE SPORTS LIASION

Chris Mason

mason.chris@mazenod.wa.edu.au

089291 1570

SPECIAL EVENTS

Naomi Parkes

naeparkes@hotmail.com

0437 053 949
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